Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 2
Stops: 3
Trims: 15
Appliqués: 0
Left: 15.2 mm
Right: 15.2 mm
Up: 28.1 mm
Down: 28.1 mm
EndX: 0.0 mm
EndY: 0.0 mm
Area 1706.9 mm²
Max stitch: 6.9 mm
Min stitch: 0.1 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total thread: 14.25m
Total bobbin: 3.65m
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 7 1,770 1637 Christmas Red Madeira PolyNeon 40
2. 16 1,105 1797 Hanukkuh Blue Madeira PolyNeon 40
3. 2 1,017 1800 Madeira PolyNeon 40
Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio – Designing
*N°3ABC0152982 08CB7151 2024-09-18 11-42-
36 HOUSE OF JAPAN*
Design: n°3abc0152982 08cb7151_2024-09-18_11-42-36_house of Japan
Title: n°3abc0152982 08cb7151_2024-09-18_11-42-36_house of Japan
Stitches: 3,894
Height: 56.2 mm
Width: 30.4 mm
Colors: 3
Colorway: Madeira Polyneon
Zoom: 1:1
Authors: Design last saved : 9/19/2024 2:14:16 PM Date printed: 9/19/2024 2:14:50 PM Page 1 of 2
Color: 7
Stop: 1
Element:
Code: 1637
Name: Christmas Red
Chart: Madeira PolyNeon 40
Stitches: 1,770
Thread used: 6.42m
Color: 16
Stop: 2
Element:
Code: 1797
Name: Hanukkuh Blue
Chart: Madeira PolyNeon 40
Stitches: 1,105
Thread used: 3.97m
Color: 2
Stop: 3
Element:
Code: 1800
Name:
Chart: Madeira PolyNeon 40
Stitches: 1,017
Thread used: 3.56m
Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio – Designing
*N°3ABC0152982 08CB7151 2024-09-18 11-42-
36 HOUSE OF JAPAN*
Design: n°3abc0152982 08cb7151_2024-09-18_11-42-36_house of Japan
Title: n°3abc0152982 08cb7151_2024-09-18_11-42-36_house of Japan
Stitches: 3,894
Height: 56.2 mm
Width: 30.4 mm
Colors: 3
Colorway: Madeira Polyneon
Zoom: 0.85
Authors: Design last saved : 9/19/2024 2:14:16 PM Date printed: 9/19/2024 2:14:50 PM Page 2 of 2